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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (10/01/2024 TO 10/31/2024)

Permit #

Type

COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

CPLUMB-1024-0010

Commercial
Plumbing

Workclass

Alteration,
Remodel, Repair

Status

Complete

Issue Date Main Address Project District

10/08/2024 1304 Broadway, Highland, Highland

IL 62249

Parcel

012240508202033

PERMITS ISSUED FOR COMMERCIAL PLUMBING: 1

COMMERCIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION, REPAIR

CRAR-0924-0064 Commercial Alteration, Issued 10/10/2024 12495 State Route 143, Highland 022182903301001
Remodel, Remodel, Repair Highland, IL 62249
Alteration, Repair

CRAR-0924-0063 Commercial Alteration, Issued 10/11/2024 206 Walnut St, Highland, IL Highland 022183214301012
Remodel, Remodel, Repair 62249
Alteration, Repair

CRAR-1024-0065 Commercial Alteration, Issued 10/30/2024 12448 Sportsman Rd, Highland 022183200000022
Remodel, Remodel, Repair Highland, IL 62249 002
Alteration, Repair

ZRMITS ISSUED FOR COMMERCIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION, REPAIR: 3

LANDLORD REGISTRATION

LL-1024-0438 Landlord Landlord Registration 10/16/2024 1391 27Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240808201003
Registration Registration Complete 62249

LL-1024-0439 Landlord Landlord Registration 10/23/2024 919 13Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240511201024
Registration Registration Complete 62249

LL-1024-0441 Landlord Landlord Registration 10/24/2024 95 Sunbeam Dr, Highland, Highland 012240412202029
Registration Registration Complete IL 62249

LL-1024-0440 Landlord Landlord Registration 10/24/2024 9 Kaeser Ct, Highland, IL Highland 012240520402028
Registration Registration Complete 62249 05C

PERMITS ISSUED FOR LANDLORD REGISTRATION: 4

RENTAL

RENT-1024-1261

RENT-1024-1264

RENT-1024-1260
RENT-0824-1222

RENT-0824-1223

RENT-1024-1262

October 31, 2024

Rental

Rental

Rental
Rental

Rental

Rental

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Complete

Complete

Complete
Issued

Issued

Complete

10/03/2024 613 Broadway, 7, Highland
Highland, IL 62249

10/03/2024 1120 12Th St, Highland, IL Highland
62249

10/03/2024 613 Broadway, unit 5, Highland

10/08/2024 1413 9Th St, Unit 1, Highland
Highland, IL 62249

10/08/2024 1413 9Th St, Unit 2, Highland
Highland, IL 62249

10/08/2024 917 12Th St, Highland, IL Highland

62249

City of Highland, PO Box 218, Highland, IL 62249

012240511202010

012240508203009

012240508203009

012240511201008
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (10/01/2024 TO 10/31/2024)

Permit #

RENT-0924-1254

RENT-0824-1224

RENT-0824-1225

RENT-1024-1263

RENT-1024-1265

RENT-1024-1267

RENT-1024-1266

RENT-1024-1269

RENT-1024-1268

RENT-1024-1270

RENT-1024-1271

RENT-1024-1272

RENT-1024-1273

RENT-1024-1275

RENT-1024-1274

RENT-1024-1277

RENT-1024-1278

RENT-1024-1276

RENT-0924-1243

RENT-0924-1242

RENT-0924-1241

October 31, 2024

Type

Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental

Rental

Workclass

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Status

Complete

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issue Date

10/08/2024

10/08/2024

10/08/2024

10/08/2024

10/11/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/22/2024

10/23/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/30/2024

10/30/2024

10/30/2024

Main Address

1713 Pine St, Highland, IL
62249

1413 9Th St, Unit 3,
Highland, IL 62249

1413 9Th St, Unit 4,
Highland, IL 62249

1411 9Th St, Highland, IL
62249

1417 9Th St, Unit A,
Highland, IL 62249

205 Field Crossing Dr, Unit
2, Highland, IL 62249
1391 27Th St, Highland, IL
62249

30 Crown Pointe Blvd, Unit
E, Highland, IL 62249

205 Field Crossing Dr, Unit
8, Highland, IL 62249

125 Chase Way, Highland,
IL 62249

119 Broadway, Highland, IL
62249

1116 Cypress St, Unit 5,
Highland, IL 62249

919 13Th St, Highland, IL
62249

95 Sunbeam Dr, Highland,
IL 62249

9 Kaeser Ct, Highland, IL
62249

1306 9Th St, Unit 103,
Highland, IL 62249

20 Kaeser Ct, Highland, IL
62249

28 Northwest Mnr,
Highland, IL 62249

919 Mulberry St, Unit 227,
Highland, IL 62249

919 Mulberry St, Unit 226,
Highland, IL 62249

919 Mulberry St, Unit 225,
Highland, IL 62249

City of Highland, PO Box 218, Highland, IL 62249

District

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Parcel

012240515404012

012240508203009

012240508203009

012240508203010

012240508203008

022183100000044

012240808201003

021183100000011

022183100000044

022183115402001

012240509101003

012240512201005

012240511201024

012240412202029

012240520402028

05C

012240508202013

012240520402028

16C
022182917301025

02C
012240506102020
012240506102020

012240506102020
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (10/01/2024 TO 10/31/2024)

Permit #

RENT-0924-1238

RENT-0924-1239

RENT-1024-1279

RENT-0924-1237

RENT-0924-1240

Type

Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental

Rental

Workclass

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Status

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issue Date

10/30/2024

10/30/2024

10/30/2024

10/30/2024

10/30/2024

Main Address

919 Mulberry St, Unit 125,
Highland, IL 62249
919 Mulberry St, Unit 126,
Highland, IL 62249
723 Sycamore St, Unit C,
Highland, IL 62249
919 Mulberry St, Unit 124,
Highland, IL 62249

919 Mulberry St, Unit 224,
Highland, IL 62249

Project

District

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Parcel

012240506102020

012240506102020

022183317305034

012240506102020

012240506102020

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RENTAL:

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

ELER-1024-0118

Residential
Electrical

Electric Service
Upgrade

Complete

10/25/2024

2005 Olive St, Highland, IL
62249

Highland

012240520401027

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL:

RESIDENTIAL PORTABLE SHED, DECK, CARPORT, GAZEBO

RSDCG-1024-0048

Residential
Portable Shed,
Deck, Carport,
Gazebo

Shed, Deck,
Carport, Gazebo

Issued

10/08/2024

1411 9Th St, Highland, IL
62249

Highland

012240508203010

ITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL PORTABLE SHED, DECK, CARPORT, G

RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF

RROOF-1024-0636

RROOF-1024-0637
RROOF-1024-0639
RROOF-1024-0638
RROOF-1024-0640

RROOF-1024-0641

RROOF-1024-0643
RROOF-1024-0642

RROOF-1024-0644
RROOF-1024-0648

October 31, 2024

Residential Re-roof

Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof

Residential Re-roof

Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof

Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof

Roof (Residential)

Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)

Roof (Residential)

Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)

Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)

Complete

Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete

Issued

Issued

Complete

Complete
Complete

10/01/2024

10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/10/2024

10/11/2024

10/14/2024
10/14/2024

10/15/2024
10/15/2024

30 Black Wolf Run,
Highland, IL 62249

10 Red Oak Dr, Highland, IL
15 Rosin Dr, Highland, IL
25 Rosin Dr, Highland, IL
1207 Poplar St, Highland, IL
62249

504 Pike Dr W, Highland, IL
62249

1305 Papin Dr, Highland, IL
1625 Broadway, Highland,
IL 62249

10 Rosin Dr, Highland, IL

25 Woodland Ct, Highland,
IL 62249

City of Highland, PO Box 218, Highland, IL 62249

Highland

Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland

Highland

Highland
Highland

Highland
Highland

022182817301015

011240409101005

022183318301002

012240405102018

022182020401011
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (10/01/2024 TO 10/31/2024)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel

RROOF-1024-0646 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 10/15/2024 215 Sycamore St, Highland, Highland 022183300000039
IL 62249

RROOF-1024-0645 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 10/15/2024 115 Warren Mnr, Highland, Highland
IL

RROOF-1024-0649 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 10/16/2024 1814 Zschokke St, Highland
Highland, IL

RROOF-1024-0651 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Issued 10/17/2024 1408 Broadway, Highland, Highland 012240508203024
IL 62249

RROOF-1024-0650 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 10/18/2024 60 Willow Ln, Highland, IL Highland 022182020401017
62249

RROOF-1024-0654 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 10/18/2024 1329 OId Trenton Rd, Highland 011240510103004
Highland, IL 62249

RROOF-1024-0655 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 10/21/2024 25 Auburn Ct, Highland, IL Highland

RROOF-1024-0656 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Issued 10/22/2024 1003 Luzerne St, Highland, Highland 012240405102026
IL 62249

RROOF-1024-0652 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 10/22/2024 1410 30Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240812201020
62249 006

RROOF-1024-0653 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 10/22/2024 1510 30Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240812201020
62249 006

RROOF-1024-0647 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 10/22/2024 115 Black Wolf Run, Highland 022182817301042
Highland, IL 62249

RROOF-1024-0662 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 10/24/2024 340 Sunflower Dr, Highland
Highland, IL

RROOF-1024-0658 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Issued 10/24/2024 275 Baneberry Dr, Highland
Highland, IL

RROOF-1024-0659 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Issued 10/24/2024 1224 Oak St, Highland, IL Highland

RROOF-1024-0661 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Issued 10/24/2024 80 Rosin Dr, Highland, IL Highland

RROOF-1024-0657 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 10/24/2024 265 Sunflower Dr, Highland
Highland, IL

RROOF-1024-0660 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 10/24/2024 90 Rosin Dr, Highland, IL Highland

RROOF-1024-0663 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 10/28/2024 30 Rosin Dr, Highland, IL Highland

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF: 28

RSOLAR-1024-0025 Residential Solar Solar (Residential) Issued 10/09/2024 1402 Paradise Dr, Highland, Highland 012240410102027
IL 62249

RSOLAR-1024-0026 Residential Solar Solar (Residential) Issued 10/18/2024 50 Tara Trl, Highland, IL Highland 022181900000030
62249

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL SOLAR: 2

RESIDENTIAL UTILITY APPLICATION

October 31, 2024

City of Highland, PO Box 218, Highland, IL 62249 Page 5 of 6



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (10/01/2024 TO 10/31/2024)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel
RUTILITY-1024-0058  Residential Utility Utility Application Complete 10/14/2024 12611 Harvest View Ln, Highland
Application (Residential) Highland, IL 62249
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL UTILITY APPLICATION: 1
ROW-1024-0087 Right of Way Right of Way Complete 10/30/2024 1304 Broadway, Highland, Highland 012240508202033
Construction IL 62249
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RIGHT OF WAY: 1
GRAND TOTAL OF PERMITS: 74

* Indicates active hold(s) on this permit

October 31, 2024 City of Highland, PO Box 218, Highland, IL 62249 Page 6 of 6



PLANS APPLIED BY TYPE (10/01/2024 TO 10/31/2024)

FOR CITY OF HIGHLAND
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Plan Type
Plan Case # Type Workclass Status App Date  Main Address Project District Parcel
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN-1024-0053 Sign Permit Sign Permit Approved 10/21/2024 915 Hemlock St, Highland, Not Assigned Highland 012240612201001
IL 62249
PLANS APPLIED FOR SIGN PERMIT: 1
SPECIAL USE PERMIT
SUP-1024-0029 Special Use Permit Special Use In Review 10/08/2024 405 Walnut St, Highland, IL Not Assigned Highland 022183219401003
62249
SUP-1024-0030 Special Use Permit Special Use In Review 10/10/2024 Not Assigned Highland
PLANS APPLIED FOR SPECIAL USE PERMIT: 2
ARIANCE
VAR-1024-0014 Variance Variance In Review 10/10/2024 Not Assigned Highland
VAR-1024-0015 Variance Variance In Review 10/10/2024 Not Assigned Highland

PLANS APPLIED FOR VARIANCE: 2

ONING MAP AMENDMENT (REZONING)

October 31, 2024 City of Highland, PO Box 218, Highland, IL 62249 Page 1 of 2



PLANS APPLIED BY TYPE (10/01/2024 TO 10/31/2024)

Plan Case # Type Workclass Status App Date  Main Address Project District Parcel
REZON-1024-0017 Zoning Map Rezoning In Review 10/10/2024 Not Assigned Highland
Amendment
(Rezoning)
PLANS APPLIED FOR ZONING MAP AMENDMENT (REZONING): 1
GRAND TOTAL OF PLANS: 6

October 31, 2024

City of Highland, PO Box 218, Highland, IL 62249 Page 2 of 2



